
Late Business 22.2.21 

21/01060/FUL ST FRANCIS 
AND 
STRATFORD 

39 Hilltop Way 
Salisbury SP1 
3QY 
Removal of 
existing canopy 
and replace with 
porch. 

17.3.21 Routine Yes: No 
Comment 

21/01047/FUL HARNHAM 18 Swallowmead 
Harnham 
Salisbury SP2 
8JD 
Proposed two 
storey side 
extension and 
alterations. 

17.3.21 Routine Yes: No 
Comment 

21/01613/TCA ST MARTINS 
AND 
CATHEDRAL 

Byways House 31 
Fowlers Road 
Salisbury 
Wiltshire SP1 
2QP 
G1 - row of Lime 
trees - re-pollard to 
previous points G2 
- row of Leylandii 
Cypress trees - 
reduce height by 
2m 

10.3.21 Routine Yes: No 
Comment 

21/00985/FUL SALISBURY 
ST FRANCIS 
AND 
STRATFORD 

Brooks Court Flat 
1 63 Castle Road 
Salisbury 
Wiltshire SP1 
3RN  
SUBDIVISION OF 
EXISTING FLAT TO 
FORM NEW 
DWELLING 

17.3.21 Minor 
Development 

No: For 
Discussion  
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